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•THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN PRODUCED BASED ON INFORMATION
SUPPLIED BY OTHERS. PERRY HOMES (AUST) P/L WILL NOT BE HELD
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION PROVIDED.
•THE WORKS DESCRIBED ON THIS DRAWING ARE COVERED BY
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•BUILDER'S WRITTEN SPECIFICATIONS TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER
PLAN DETAILS, COLOURS, FITTINGS AND FIXTURES.

D. & R. Pavy
Lot 15, No.61 Tobruk Road
Invergowrie, NSW. 2350

Glenreigh 31 Mk2 Prestige RH

designed:
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CONTRACT PLAN
MCA 19.05.23 CHECK SET
MCB 06.06.23 SF6/REV-1
MCC 28.06.23 PCV-1

±0
0 Slab

±0
0 Slab

+2,740
1 Ceiling

+2,740
1 Ceiling

32
5

2,
74

0

600

4,
64

1
OV

ER
AL

L 
BU

IL
T 

HT
.

600 600

15
0 95
0

N.G.L.

SELECTED COLORBOND FASCIA & GUTTERSELECTED FACE BRICK VENEER WALL
COLORBOND ROOF SHEETING @20° PITCH

COLORBOND ROOF
SHEETING @9° PITCH

SELECTED ENTRY DOOR

90x90 PENCIL ROUND FJ LAM. KWILA POST

SELECTED GARAGE DOOR

PAINTED FC INFILL
ABOVE WINDOW PAINTED FC INFILL ABOVE DOOR

PAINTED FC INFILL ABOVE GARAGE DOOR

PAD AHD 980.350
SLAB AHD 980.675

GF PITCHING
AHD 983.415

RIDGE HT
AHD 984.991

±0
0 Slab

±0
0 Slab

+2,740
1 Ceiling

+2,740
1 Ceiling

600600600

15
0

78
0

N.G.L.

COLORBOND ROOF
SHEETING @20° PITCH

PAINTED FC INFILL
ABOVE WINDOW

COLORBOND ROOF
SHEETING @9° PITCH

90x90 PENCIL ROUND
FJ LAM. KWILA POST

METER BOX
NBN

SELECTED FACE
BRICK VENEER WALL

±0
0 Slab

+2,740
1 Ceiling

600600 600600

78
0

60

WALL MOUNTED CLOTHES LINE
(APPROX. POSITION)

N.G.L.

GAS HWS

SELECTED FACE BRICK VENEER WALL

COLORBOND ROOF SHEETING @20° PITCH

PAINTED FC INFILL ABOVE WINDOW
PAINTED FC INFILL ABOVE DOOR

SELECTED COLORBOND FASCIA & GUTTER

±0
0 Slab

±0
0 Slab

+2,740
1 Ceiling

+2,740
1 Ceiling

600 600 600600

1,500

500

50
0

60

COLORBOND ROOF
SHEETING @20° PITCH

COLORBOND ROOF
SHEETING @9° PITCH

FC GABLE END

SELECTED FACE
BRICK VENEER WALL

PAINTED FC INFILL
ABOVE DOOR

90x90 PENCIL ROUND
FJ LAM. KWILA POST

350 SQ. BRICK PIER

N.G.L.
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NOTE:
GUTTER, FASCIA AND DOWNPIPES TO BE
INSTALLED TO MANUFACTURER'S DETAILS
AND TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT NCC.

ROOFING TO BE FIXED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS
FOR
N3 - METAL ROOF CONDITIONS

STEEL ROOFING TO COMPLY WITH NCC
VOL.2-2022 CLAUSE 3.5.1 AND AS1562.1-2018

CONCRETE ROOFING TO COMPLY WITH NCC
VOL.2-2022 CLAUSE 3.5.2 AS2049-2002/AS2050-
2018

PROVIDE ALCOR BARRIER BETWEEN LEAD
FLASHING AND ZINCALUME VALLEY GUTTER
AS REQUIRED.

BRICK PATTERN IS SHOWN FOR
ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY - BRICK
SETOUT SHALL BE DETERMINED BY THE
BRICKLAYER. VERTICAL ARTICULATION
JOINTS TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF
PART 3.3.5.13 OF THE NCC VOL.2-2022.
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BAL 19
To comply with bushfire attack
level 19 to AS3959-2018

NOTE:
JOINERY HEAD HEIGHT AT 2120mm AFL U.N.O.

ENSURE FULL ARCHITRAVE OVER WINDOWS TO (2180) BULKHEAD

 - NORTH-EAST

 - SOUTH-WEST

 - NORTH-WEST  - SOUTH-EAST

N3 - METAL ROOF


